In the matter of Jamzs Qvixtox, an Insolvent.

tomber next, at 12 o’clock, noon :
A estate, rights end Interest of the

city, and known and distinguished respective­
ly on the map or plan of the said city by the 
number one hundred and twenty eight H3>. 
and one hundred and twenty nine (129), ami

” pbd?oW^œyiMe0tedl-in that
. Also all that certain lot, piece or parcel of 
land situated, lying and being in the Parish of 

•Lancaster, aforesaid, being part of that lot 
known as Lot number [6] in a grant from the 

.Crown to Hugh Quinton and other», and